
Information

Description:EMN/1060018713/Omran Relays
Bid invitation number:6300035897
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 14.05.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 14.05.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 24.04.2021 04:29:30

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term
will be as per MSME act (i.e 45 days)
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to attach copy of Udyog Adhaar  certificate
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate  item wise complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on  the Net Landed cost (of all the items in the Bid invitation for full quantities) of
technically accepted bids.
Firms to quote for all the items in the Bid Invitation. Bids of those firms who have quoted for all the items in the Bid
Invitationwill only be considered for technical evaluation

INSTUCTION TO BIDDER
====================
BIDDER HAS TO QUOTE ONLY "OMRON"  MAKE AND HAS TO  INDICATE "OMRON" MAKE AT
APPROPRIATE PLACE IN  THEIR BID.

NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph



Information

Description:EMN/1060018713/Omran Relays
Bid invitation number:6300035897
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008750862155 RELAY 100/110VAC  00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
MINIATURE POWER RELAYS,SINGLE STABLE,PLUG IN TERMINAL,OPERATING INDICATOR LED,4PDT(4
CHANGE OVER)

MODEL:MY4N AC100 /110VAC

MAKE: OMRON ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 008750862145 RELAY  48VDC  00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
MINIATURE POWER RELAYS,SINGLE STABLE,PLUG IN TERMINAL,OPERATING INDICATOR LED, 4PDT(4
CHANGE OVER)

MODEL:MY4N-GS DC48V

MAKE: OMRON  ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

3 008750862185 RELAY- 24VDC  00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
MINIATURE POWER RELAYS, SINGLE STABLE,PLUG IN TERMINAL,OPERATING INDICATOR LED,



Information

Description:EMN/1060018713/Omran Relays
Bid invitation number:6300035897
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

4PDT(4 CHANGE OVER )

MODEL: MY4N DC24V

MAKE: OMRON ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

4 008750766045 RELAY  00:00:00 25  NO

Item long text:
MINIATURE POWER RELAYS,SINGLE STABLE,PLUG IN TERMINAL,OPERATING INDICATOR LED, DPDT
(2 CHANGE OVER )

MODEL: MY2N DC24V

MAKE : OMRON ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %


